
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

St.Nr. 

17 

310 

200 

747 

25 

31 

261 

344 

96 

191 

8 

11 

71 

141 

4 

91 

28 

167 

471 

385 

150 

67 

666 

1 

194 

22 

12 

2 

229 

94 

211 

Name 

Christian Neubauer 

John Ludescher 

Manuel Fulterer 

Marc Gabriel 

Peter Tschann 

Michel Tirler 

Werner Hagspiel 

Stefan Feuerstein 

Markus Schertler 

Lucas Beck 

Markus Stoff 

Christian Melmer 

Martin Greiter 

Christian Baldauf 

Lukas Gomig 

Sebastian Witwer 

Sandro Schwarzhans 

Martin Rüdisser 

Andreas Bereuter 

Thomas Moosmann 

Christian Grass 

Gerhard Keckeis 

Otto Karl Nussbaumer 

Manuel Meusburger 

Christian Beiter 

Matthias Sonderegger 

Philipp Morscher 

Gerhard Morscher 

Marco Dutler 

Julian Zudrell 

Fadri Müller 

Klasse 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Runden 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

Gesamtzeit 

6:01.507 

4:34.653 

4:37.788 

4:39.234 

4:52.368 

4:56.937 

5:03.875 

5:08.336 

5:09.301 

5:11.055 

5:14.534 

5:15.689 

5:17.942 

5:22.873 

5:23.495 

5:29.331 

5:32.568 

5:33.793 

5:34.346 

5:35.309 

5:36.555 

5:37.497 

5:38.731 

5:44.353 

5:50.439 

5:56.554 

6:00.617 

6:00.941 

4:13.466 

4:14.729 

4:15.026 

Beste Zeit. 

1:26.238 

1:27.137 

1:30.089 

1:30.385 

1:32.072 

1:33.891 

1:34.776 

1:36.683 

1:35.441 

1:38.309 

1:39.702 

1:35.648 

1:41.185 

1:43.577 

1:40.150 

1:43.905 

1:40.610 

1:45.361 

1:46.879 

1:46.993 

1:48.238 

1:46.120 

1:47.600 

1:47.711 

1:48.725 

1:42.007 

1:56.175 

1:54.010 

1:59.865 

1:59.913 

1:47.407 

Marke 

MCCM Feldkirch 

MCCM 

MCC Dornbirn/MCC Möggers 

MCC Möggers 

Enduroclub Oberland 

MCC-Möggers 

MCC Möggers, MCC Dornbirn 

MCC Dornbirn 

Kieswerkfreunde 

MCC Dornbirn 

MSC Dalaas 

Action Activity 

MCC Möggers / MC Sulzring 

Enduroteam Vorarlberg 

Kieswerkfreunde 

Enduro Team Kristberg 

Enduroclub Oberland 

MCC Möggers 

RTA-Racing 

MCC Triesen 

Team Bartolini 

MCC Möggers 

Action Activity 

- 

DrunkenMonkeyCrew 

M-Racing 

M-Racing 

Motocross Club Triesen 

Enduroteam Kristberg 

- 

Bemerkung 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Lizensiert für SAM Motocross 

Motocross Feldkirch A 
Clubsport 250ccm 

2. LAUF Clubsport 250ccm 

Rennen (13:00 und 1 Runden) started at 16:15:41 

Motocross Feldkirch A 1.700 km 

01.07.2018 16:00 
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Pos. 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

St.Nr. 

92 

365 

166 

66 

244 

Name 

Patrick Schneider 

Stefan Walter 

Urs Sturzenegger 

Robert Binder 

David Felder 

Klasse 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Clubsport 250ccm 

Runden 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

Gesamtzeit 

4:21.239 

4:25.541 

4:35.768 

4:51.083 

1:46.062 

Beste Zeit. 

1:51.039 

1:49.700 

1:41.350 

1:37.847 

1:38.921 

Marke 

MX Blons 

Team Krümmer 

MCC Möggers 

MCC Dornbirn 

Enduro Team Kristberg 

Bemerkung 
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